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1 DUTKIEWICH,K(KEITH)    ESB 1/20/1984 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

2 DENNING, SJ(STEVE)     ESB 3/16/1984 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

3 HARDMAN, LJ (LESLIE)   ESB 8/2/1984 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

4 GIESBRECHT,(BRAD)      ESB 3/2/1987 BRANDON  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

5 GYBA, R. (RYAN)        ESB 6/21/1993 KENORA  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

6 WOOD, CP (CHRIS)    P3 6/13/1994 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

7 VLAMING, PC (PAUL)  P3%ESB 1/9/1995 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

8 KOCALKA,M.(MARTIN)     ESB 1/9/1995 ROBERTS BANK  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

9 HOLDEN, SR (SCOTT) 1/23/1995 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

10 SCHEITOR, DK (DOUG) P3 ESB 1/23/1995 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

11 KOZIUK,JP (JUSTIN)  P3 ESB 1/23/1995 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

12 TURCHINSKI, SJ(SHAWN)  ESB 3/6/1995 MINNEDOSA  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

13 LIGHT, C.J.(CHRIS)      P3 6/13/1994 EDMONTON  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

14 DELISLE, K.(KEVIN)     P3 4/14/2002 WINNIPEG   

15 KIRCHMANN, C. (CHRIS)  ESB 5/15/2002 BRANDON    

16 CAIRNS,D.E.(DANIAL)(XE)ESB 2/17/2003 BRANDON    

17 BARCELLONA, D.(DAN)    ESB 10/14/2003 BRANDON    

18 KULMAN, J.(JEFFREY)   %ESB 10/14/2003 BRANDON    

19 EDMUNDS, T.R.(RYAN)    ESB 10/14/2003 BRANDON    

20 FINLEY, D.(DALE)XW     ESB 10/14/2003 BRANDON    

21 ZAVITZ, J (JASON)      ESB 10/14/2003 WINNIPEG    

22 SHURB, J. (JOHN)      %ESB 10/14/2003 BRANDON    

23 EDMUNDS, T.D. (TREVOR)%ESB 11/3/2003 BRANDON   

24 SEVICK, TL (TODD)   P3%ESB 1/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

25 HAMILTON, D.(DANNY) P3 1/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

26 SNOW,DJ.(SCOTT)     P3 ESB 4/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

27 KEIR, S.J. (SEAN)      ESB 4/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

28 GEILER, W.D. (WES)     ESB 4/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

29 STUBSON, J.P(JASON) P3 ESB 4/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

30 MAILHIOT,M.R(MICHAL)   ESB 4/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

31 ZAHARIUK,J.J(JOSEPH)%ESBP3 4/5/2004 WINNIPEG

32 FURDA, K.N. (KELLY)    ESB 4/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

33 BEHRMAN,D.E.(DARCY)   %ESB 12/7/2004 BRANDON    

34 HOWIKA,L.M.(LANCE)  XE ESB 1/17/2005 WINNIPEG    

35 DREW, K.P. (KEVIN)  P3 ESB 1/17/2005 WINNIPEG

36 REED,C (CHRISTOPHER)P3 ESB 1/17/2005 WINNIPEG    

37 ANDERCHEK, M.(MIKE) P3 1/17/2005 WINNIPEG

38 LANGLOIS, (CHRIS)      ESB 4/11/2005 WINNIPEG    

39 WOODMAN, T. (TYLER) P3 ESB 4/19/2005 WINNIPEG   

40 JAROSZ, J.(JAMES)      ESB 5/9/2005 BRANDON    

41 ARMOUR, K.D. (KYLE)    ESB 6/20/2005 BRANDON    

42 MCKENZIE, I.A. (IAN)ESB PC 6/20/2005 WINNIPEG   

43 PENNER, D.A.(DAVIN) P3 ESB 6/20/2005 WINNIPEG    

44 BAIN, J.A.(JONATHAN)P3 ESB 6/20/2005 WINNIPEG    

45 GORDON,(ROBERT)     P3 ESB 6/20/2005 WINNIPEG    

46 PINKERTON,(BRAD)    P3 ESB 6/20/2005 WINNIPEG    

47 SAWATZKY,(JASON)    P3 ESB 6/20/2005 WINNIPEG

48 LENARDON, D. (DAVID)   ESB 1/9/2006 BRANDON    

49 LUND, T.G. (TREVOR)    ESB 2/7/2006 MINNEDOSA    

50 CARLISLE, M.A. (MARK)  ESB 2/7/2006 BRANDON    

51 KRELLER, D.R. (DALLAS)%ESB 2/7/2006 MINNEDOSA    

52 NEUFELD, M.J. (MATT)   ESB 2/7/2006 BRANDON    

53 MCCULLOUGH,J.N.(JASON) ESB 2/7/2006 MINNEDOSA    

54 WESTWOOD, J.S. (JEFF)  ESB 2/7/2006 MINNEDOSA    

55 KOWALCHUK,K.J.(KEVIN)  ESB 2/7/2006 MINNEDOSA    

56 ATKINS, C. (CORY)      ESB 1/15/2007 BRANDON    

57 VEINOT,S.J.(STEVE)  P3 ESB 2/12/2007 WINNIPEG

58 LANG, D.P. (DAN)   P3  ESB 2/12/2007 WINNIPEG

59 EDEL, L.E. (LANE)   P3 ESB 2/12/2007 WINNIPEG    

60 BERTONE, E.D. (DREW)  ESB 3/12/2007 BRANDON    

61 DILLABOUGH, K. (KENT)  ESB 3/12/2007 MINNEDOSA    

62 KEEBLE, B.R. (BRAD)    ESB 3/12/2007 MINNEDOSA    

63 OUTHWAITE, B.T.(BRYAN) ESB 3/12/2007 MINNEDOSA    

64 SEMENIUK, L.S. (LYLE) 5/14/2007 WINNIPEG    

65 HACKETT, B.J(BRYAN) P3 7/16/2007 WINNIPEG    

66 LOUGHEED, A. (MAC)     ESB 7/17/2007 BRANDON    

67 FOLEY, W.R. (RYAN)     ESB 8/20/2007 BRANDON    

68 PAQUETTE, S. (SCOTT)   ESB 9/10/2007 MINNEDOSA    

69 BROWN, G. (JEFF)      %ESB 1/21/2008 BRANDON   
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70 PHILLIPS, C. (MARK)   ESB 1/21/2008 BRANDON   

71 MASON, J. (MICHAEL)    ESB 1/21/2008 BRANDON   

72 TIMMER, R. (JOE)       ESB 1/21/2008 BRANDON   

73 EVERATT, K.R. (DARREN) ESB 1/21/2008 MINNEDOSA   

74 CASE, R.L. (LUKE)      ESB 1/21/2008 BRANDON   

75 BURNETT, M. (RORY) P3  ESB 2/18/2008 WINNIPEG   

76 CATELLIER,D.(DEREK) P3 ESB 2/18/2008 WINNIPEG   

77 DUBECK, (STANLEY)  ESB  P3 2/18/2008 WINNIPEG   

78 SIEDLER, (VIRGIL)   P3 ESB 2/18/2008 WINNIPEG   

79 HOWE, M.A. (MICHAEL)   ESB 7/1/2008 BRANDON   

80 WAINWRIGHT,MJ(MICHAL) ESB 7/1/2008 MINNEDOSA   

81 HULME, C.T. (CLINTON)  ESB 7/1/2008 MINNEDOSA   

82 CORNWALL, C.L. (CODY)  ESB 7/1/2008 MINNEDOSA   

83 OMILANOW, K.J. (KYLE)  ESB 7/1/2008 BRANDON   

84 KOPP, J. (JOHN)        ESB 8/11/2008 MINNEDOSA   

85 JOHNSON, V.(VAUGHN) P3 ESB 9/8/2008 WINNIPEG   

86 MCWILLIAMS, S.(SHAUN)  P3 9/8/2008 WINNIPEG   

87 PAGE, S. (STEPHEN)P3  ESB 9/8/2008 WINNIPEG   

88 SHYNTAK, (JOEL)     P3 9/8/2008 WINNIPEG   

89 BRAUNER, C. (COURTNEY) ESB 10/6/2008 WINNIPEG   

90 POLLON, (CODY)        ESB 10/12/2010 BRANDON   

91 SALER, (MARK) 10/12/2010 BRANDON   

92 REMPEL, K.(KRIS) 10/12/2010 MINNEDOSA   

93 JOHNSON,K.J(KRISTOPHER ESB 10/12/2010 MINNEDOSA   

94 NOORDENBOS, (ASHLEY) 10/12/2010 MINNEDOSA   

95 COUTTS, G. (RILEY)   P3 11/8/2010 WINNIPEG

96 FROST, S. (SCOTT)      P3 11/8/2010 WINNIPEG   

97 EDEL, C. (CORD) ESB P3 11/8/2010 WINNIPEG   

98 KREKER,A.(ALEXANDRE)P3 ESB 11/8/2010 WINNIPEG   

99 TRACH, D. (DAVID)   P3 ESB 1/31/2011 WINNIPEG   

100 JACOBSEN, (GRANT) 2/28/2011 MINNEDOSA   

101 PARR, A. (ANDREW)      ESB 2/28/2011 BRANDON   

102 MCDONALD, B. (BRADLEY) ESB 2/28/2011 BRANDON   

103 VINCK, A. (ALLAN)(XW) %ESB 2/28/2011 BRANDON   

104 BOK, M. (MIKE)         ESB 2/28/2011 BRANDON   

105 CLARK, T. (TAVIS)      ESB 2/28/2011 MINNEDOSA   

106 KULMAN, K. (KEVIN)     ESB 2/28/2011 BRANDON   

107 ARISS, D. (DANIEL)(XW) ESB 2/28/2011 MINNEDOSA   

108 SHOWERS, D.(MAURICE)P3 3/28/2011 WINNIPEG   

109 HEBERT, T. (TREVOR) P3 ESB 3/28/2011 WINNIPEG   

110 HOLLEMAN, D. (DUSTIN) 7/4/2011 BRANDON   

111 WINTERS,M.B.(MATTHEW) ESB 7/4/2011 BRANDON   

112 VAUGHAN, D. (DEVIN)  ESB 7/4/2011 MINNEDOSA   

113 MOTHERAL, D. (DAN) 7/4/2011 MINNEDOSA   

114 LANE, J. (JASON) 7/4/2011 BRANDON   

115 FISHER, C (CHAD) ESB  P3 8/2/2011 WINNIPEG   

116 ENNS, S. (SHANE)    P3 ESB 8/2/2011 WINNIPEG   

117 WOZNEY, M. (MATHEW) P3 ESB 6/4/2012 MINNEDOSA   

118 WAGNER, (TREVOR) P3 ESB 1/6/2014 WINNIPEG   

119 MORGAN, (BRENT)     P3 5/26/2014 WINNIPEG   

120 BANAS, (DANIEL)     P3 5/26/2014 WINNIPEG   

121 LYONS, (SCOTT)      P3 5/26/2014 WINNIPEG   

122 MUSTO, (RAYMOND)    P3 5/26/2014 WINNIPEG   

123 DHALIWAL, (RAVI)    P3 5/26/2014 WINNIPEG   

124 SHEWCHUK, (MATHEW)     P3 8/4/2014 MINNEDOSA   

125 DELA PAZ, (JASEL)   P3 10/6/2014 WINNIPEG   

126 LEWANDOSKI, (JORDAN)  ESB 11/10/2014 MINNEDOSA   

127 WARKEN, (BREAN)     ESB 11/10/2014 BRANDON   

128 SUTHERLAND, (PAUL) 11/10/2014 BRANDON   

129 WOLFE,(BRYAN)%US 11/10/2014 WINNIPEG   

130 KAINTH, (MANJYOT)      P3 11/10/2014 WINNIPEG   

131 TRUMBLA, (DECKLAN)P3 %US 11/17/2014 WINNIPEG

132 REGIER, (JORDAN)%US P3 11/17/2014 WINNIPEG   

133 WOJCIK, (SEAN)      P3 1/16/2015 WINNIPEG

134 SCOULAR, (JAMES)   P3 4/6/2015 WINNIPEG   

135 RYNER, (STIRLING) P3 5/4/2015 MINNEDOSA   

136 VIVEIROS, (KRIS) 8/24/2015 WINNIPEG   

137 CHIMATILO,R.(NICK)%US P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

138 WIEBE,(TEVIN) P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   
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139 OKOLO, (ANDREWS)    P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

140 WHALLEY, (CHRISTOPHER) P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

141 BUDGE, (IAN) P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

142 KIMACOVICH, (WYATT)  P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

143 BEITZ, (TYLER) P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG

144 VERZYL, (THOMAS)       P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

145 THI, (THO)      P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

146 ARNAUD, D.(STEVEN)  P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

147 CYMBALISTY, (BRAEDEN) P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

148 RALL, (SUMANPREET) 4/3/2017 MINNEDOSA   

149 DOWBUSH, (JUSTIN)%US 4/3/2017 MINNEDOSA   

150 RITCHIE, (JESSE) 4/3/2017 MINNEDOSA   

151 SLOBODIAN, B. (COLIN) 4/3/2017 BRANDON   

152 RITCHIE, (TYLER) 4/3/2017 BRANDON   

153 CAMPBELL, (JEFFREY) 4/3/2017 BRANDON   

154 SOUSA, (CARLOS)  P3    ESB 12/4/2017 WINNIPEG

155 ANDREW, C. (CODY) (A) 12/4/2017 WINNIPEG   

156 GLENNON, (MITCHELL)  P3 12/4/2017 WINNIPEG   

157 PEARN, B. (ANDREW) 12/4/2017 MINNEDOSA   

158 BOUDREAU, F. (WAYLON) 3/19/2018 WINNIPEG

159 BUGERA, (TYSON) 8/20/2018 WINNIPEG

160 BIGGS, (GAGE) 8/20/2018 WINNIPEG

161 SYED, (RAHEEL) 8/20/2018 WINNIPEG

162 OMURA, (PATRICK) 8/20/2018 BRANDON

163 CAIRNES, (CARTER) 8/20/2018 BRANDON

164 KRELLER, R. (JAYDEN) 8/20/2018 MINNEDOSA

165 MCFARLANE, (LEE) 8/20/2018 BRANDON

166 DRIEDGER, (MARCUS) 8/20/2018 MINNEDOSA

167 KOWALCHUK, (BRENDAN) 8/20/2018 BRANDON

168 STARK, (LANCE) 9/24/2018 WINNIPEG

169 CLEAVER, (KEVIN) 9/24/2018 BRANDON

170 VAN SANTEN, (CALVIN) 9/24/2018 MINNEDOSA

171 MELLOR, (ANDREW) 1/28/2019 MINNEDOSA

172 OKOLITA, (MICHAEL) 1/28/2019 MINNEDOSA

173 CHEVALIER, D.B. (JEFFREY) 4/29/2019 MINNEDOSA

174 MORIN, M.L. (TRYSTEN) 4/29/2019 BRANDON

175 BOYD, R. (LANDON) 6/17/2019 WINNIPEG

176 BRAR, S. (DHANPREET) 6/17/2019 WINNIPEG

177 DOOLEY, L. (KRISTEN) 1/18/2021 WINNIPEG

178 BRODEUR, L. (JULES) 1/18/2021 WINNIPEG

179 THIEDE, V. (AARON) 1/18/2021 WINNIPEG

180 SELVER,(SEBASTIAN)P3 ESB 3/29/2021 WINNIPEG

181 LEGAULT, S. (ALEC) 3/29/2021 WINNIPEG

182 BANNERMAN, (RILEY) 3/29/2021 WINNIPEG

183 LUKIANCHUK, W. (DAVID) 3/29/2021 MINNEDOSA

184 GARCIA, (ARMELL) 6/7/2021 WINNIPEG

185 KIROUAC, J. (ZACHARY) 7/19/2021 WINNIPEG

186 SUMMERS, E.B. (BRYCE) 7/19/2021 WINNIPEG

187 CUNETA, P. (PATRICK) 3/22/2022 WINNIPEG

188 HILL, A. (DREW) 3/22/2022 WINNIPEG

189 STEISS, G. (DEREK) 3/22/2022 WINNIPEG

190 BAKER, E. (DONALD) 3/22/2022 WINNIPEG

191 DANYLCHUK, W. (DYLAN) 5/16/2022 WINNIPEG

192 MOSBERGER, S. (HUNTER) 5/16/2022 WINNIPEG

193 LADESMA, W. (DARNELL) 5/16/2022 WINNIPEG

194 DESTEFANO, N.W. (MICHELE) 5/16/2022 WINNIPEG

195 SHARIFZADAH, (ARIES) 5/16/2022 WINNIPEG

196 KAUSHAL, (DIVYANSH) 5/30/2022 WINNIPEG

197 KEARNEY, M. (ASHLEY) 5/30/2022 WINNIPEG

198 WAUD, D. (AVERY) 5/30/2022 WINNIPEG

199 JOHNSTON, W.I. (ANDREW) 5/30/2022 WINNIPEG

200 OBATUSIN, O. (BOLAJI) 5/30/2022 WINNIPEG

201 SACDAL, D.L. (DENNIS) 6/20/2022 WINNIPEG

202 BROWN, J. (JOSHUA) 7/11/2022 WINNIPEG

203 MILAN, N... (KEITH) 7/11/2022 WINNIPEG

204 SLIVINSKI, F. (DOMINIC) 7/11/2022 WINNIPEG

205 MOROVEK, S. (BRODY) 7/11/2022 WINNIPEG

206 SINGH, (ANGAD) 7/25/2022 BRANDON

207 EFE-ZINO, M. (ADRIAN) 8/8/2022 WINNIPEG
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208 BOURDON, C. (MARK) 8/8/2022 WINNIPEG

209 CHAUDHARI, R. (PRATIKKUMAR 8/8/2022 BRANDON

210 HUDSON, C. (MITCHELL) 8/15/2022 WINNIPEG

211 CHEEMA, P.S. (PRINCE) 8/15/2022 BRANDON

212 KINGRA, S. (HARSIMRAN) 9/12/2022 WINNIPEG

213 TRENT, D. (ANDREW) 9/12/2022 BRANDON

214 MADAAN, (ASHISH) %US 9/12/2022 WINNIPEG

215 BISHOP, A. (ZOE) 9/12/2022 WINNIPEG

216 JASSAL, (HARPREET) %US 9/12/2022 WINNIPEG

217 ADEBAYO-ADETONA, E. (OLUWA 9/12/2022 BRANDON

218 SINGH, (HARDEEP) 10/17/2022 WINNIPEG

219 DYCK, B. (TYSON) 10/17/2022 MINNEDOSA

220 SRAN, (HARVINDER)  P3 10/17/2022 WINNIPEG

221 SINGH, (SHARNJIT) 10/17/2022 WINNIPEG

222 JAGGARD, T. (SHANE) 10/17/2022 WINNIPEG

223 ATKINSON, W. (DANIEL) 10/17/2022 MINNEDOSA

224 TAUFIQUE, (RAIYAN) 10/31/2022 BRANDON

225 KURIAKOSE, (RUBEN) 11/7/2022 MINNEDOSA

226 FALODE, E. (ABDULRASHEED) 11/7/2022 BRANDON

227 WEBSTER, A.D. (WADE) 11/7/2022 MINNEDOSA

228 CHA, (CHINHYONG) 11/7/2022 MINNEDOSA

229 GEISEL, G. (GREGORY) 1/16/2023 WINNIPEG

230 TAYLOR, K. (LITA) 1/16/2023 WINNIPEG

231 MALCHUK, C. (BRAYDON) 1/16/2023 MINNEDOSA

232 BYERS, B. (JORDAN) 1/16/2023 BRANDON

233 GAWRYLUIK, D. (AUSTIN) 1/16/2023 BRANDON

234 KING, R. (MATTHEW) 3/20/2023 BRANDON

235 STEFFENSON, H. (BRANDEN) 4/17/2023 BRANDON

236 KAUR, (HARPREET) 4/24/2023 WINNIPEG

237 HENRY, E. (TRAVIS) 5/23/2023 WINNIPEG

238 SIDHU, S. (HARSUMEET) 5/23/2023 BRANDON

239 DYCK, W.J. (AARON) 5/23/2023 WINNIPEG

240 BROWN, J.C. (HUNTER) 5/23/2023 WINNIPEG

241 HOWIKA, P. (BENJAMIN) 5/23/2023 WINNIPEG

242 THRONES, J. (NICHOLAS) 5/23/2023 WINNIPEG

243 IBARRA, (JUSTIN) 5/23/2023 WINNIPEG

244 MURPHY, N. (KATIE) 5/23/2023 WINNIPEG

245 BOUWMEESTER, (MATTHEW) 7/31/2023 MINNEDOSA

246 STEWART, B.A(EMMANUEL) 1/15/2024 WINNIPEG

247 SIDHU, S. (PARMINDER)NTXE 1/15/2024 WINNIPEG

248 AIT, (ILYASS) 2/5/2024 MINNEDOSA

249 HODGINS, M. (JEREMY) 2/5/2024 BRANDON

250 TORNQUIST, N. (CONNOR) 2/5/2024 WINNIPEG

251 FUNK, (ZACHARY) 2/5/2024 WINNIPEG

252 MORKEN, J. (DYLAN) 2/5/2024 WINNIPEG

253 GROSS, J. (MICHAEL) 2/5/2024 WINNIPEG

254 ALDERSON, M.M. (JUSTIN) 3/18/2024 WINNIPEG

255 ZURBA, M.(BRADEN) 4/15/2024 WINNIPEG

256 MAZUR, J.M. (PATRICK) 4/15/2024 WINNIPEG

257 SINGH, (SATNAM) 6/17/2024 BRANDON

258 DALE, A. (JOSEPH) 6/17/2024 WINNIPEG

259 JUTLA, S. (HARMANPREET) 6/17/2024 WINNIPEG

260 CAHILL-KOPECKY, L.V. 6/17/2024 WINNIPEG

261 BOULTBEE, R. (JOEL) 7/1/2024 BRANDON

262 KUSHNIR, (DANIEL) 12/9/2024 MINNEDOSA

263 SANTOS,C.(FV)MATTHEW 3/3/2025 BRANDON

264 LEPINE, (JEREMIAH) 4/7/2025 BRANDON

265 MEADOWS, (NOAH) 4/7/2025 WINNIPEG

266 MACLEOD, (MATT) 4/7/2025 WINNIPEG

267 SNOW, (WILLIAM) 4/7/2025 WINNIPEG

268 BRUNEAU, (ANTHONY) 4/7/2025 WINNIPEG

269 LEWARTON, (TREVOR) 4/7/2025 WINNIPEG

270 BONILLA, (BENJAMIN) 4/7/2025 WINNIPEG

271 ELDER, (BRADLEY) 5/26/2025 BRANDON

272 FOURRE-ROSS, (DEXTER) 6/23/2025 BRANDON

273 MCKENZIE, (JUSTIN) 6/23/2025 WINNIPEG

274 MARCHESSAULT, (THOMAS) 6/23/2025 WINNIPEG

275 BLANCHETTE, (DEVIN) 6/23/2025 WINNIPEG

276 COMPTON, (RILEY) 7/7/2025 BRANDON
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277 SANDHU, (JOBANPREET) 8/18/2025 MINNEDOSA

278 CHITCHOT, (PARMINDER) 8/18/2025 MINNEDOSA

279 LENARDON, (DANTE) 8/18/2025 BRANDON

280 TUBMAN, (JORDAN) 8/18/2025 MINNEDOSA

281 GUZMAN, (DEINEL) 8/18/2025 MINNEDOSA

282 ATCHISON, (JOSH) 11/24/2025 BRANDON

283 THIFFEAULT, (NIKOLAS) 11/24/2025 WINNIPEG

284 DMYTROW, (EVAN) 11/24/2025 WINNIPEG

285 UNRAU, (SEAN) 11/24/2025 WINNIPEG

286 DUPASQUIER, (JOEY) 11/24/2025 MINNEDOSA

287 RAMSDEN, (JESSE) 11/24/2025 MINNEDOSA

288 TAYLOR, (MATHEW) 11/24/2025 WINNIPEG


